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39072 SFR 0 12/20/2019

37509 PUMP/UTPOL 50 12/04/2018

2021HX Base Yr

3932 SW WATSON ST, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 5 100
Bathrooms 3 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Units 0 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 3,053 105.4500 118.10 360,559 2020 2020 0 0
CV
1 5.00 94.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2021 Heated Area: 2994

BAS 2,195 100 2,195 243,676

FGR 517 55 284 31,528

FHS 799 60 479 53,176

FOP 150 30 45 4,996

FOP 168 30 50 5,551

3,829 3,053 338,925

BAS=[ORIG=0,0] W42 W21 N3 W13 S35 E13 S2 E13 N2 E7 S2 E14 N2
E7 N15 E22 N17 $
FHS=[ORIG=1,-22] N34 W13 S17 W21 S17 E34 $
FGR=[ORIG=-22,32] S7 E11 S3 E11 N25 W22 S15 $
FOP=[ORIG=-42,0] N8 W21 S8 E21 $
FOP=[ORIG=-63,34] S4 E34 N4 W14 N2 W7 S2 W13 $
.
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1 0030 BARN,MT 0 100 30 60 1,800.00 UT 15.00 15.00 50 2019 2019 3 50 13,500

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 248.00 UT 2.25 2.25 100 2020 2020 3 100 558

14,058

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.05 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 10,500

2 6200 A PASTURE 3 100 4.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 280.00 280.00 1,120

3 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 100 4.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 40,000


